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Session 7 A - Prelim., SF
WED 21 JUN 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

80 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ANDRIAMIRIJA Nirina Aime MAD
WAMBA Pea CGO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ALG
MDA
ITA
LAT
ROU

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca
HANEVICS Leonids
MIHAI Ion

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

81 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) KLAKLEVI Kouassi Martin BEN
PEMBELE NZOLA Fretas COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ENG
ITA
IRL
BOT
LAT

FINCH Alvin
VADILONGA Luca
McDERMOTT Dermot
NGWAKO Etsogile
HANEVICS Leonids

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

82 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) KAKETO Geofery UGA
GRASSA Justin Thibault CAF

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot ROU
ENG
ALG
LTU
TUR

MIHAI Ion
FINCH Alvin
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BOBINAS Vilmantas
YURTSEVER Berna

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

83 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) MOLWANTWA George BOT
ALUDCH Martin Oduor KEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin MDA
MAR
ALG
ITA
ROU

PASTUHOV Valerii
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VADILONGA Luca
MIHAI Ion

28:29
28:29
28:29
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

84 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) VADAMOOTOO Jean Jordy MRI
MBEXESHI Mzwabantu RSA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca IRL
LAT
MAR
BOT
TUR

McDERMOTT Dermot
HANEVICS Leonids
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
NGWAKO Etsogile
YURTSEVER Berna

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

85 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) KACHFI Taoufik MAR
GUEYE Idrissa SEN

RED WO

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna ITA
IRL
MDA
LAT
ENG

VADILONGA Luca
McDERMOTT Dermot
PASTUHOV Valerii
HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin

RED
BLUE

86 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) SILVA ROCHA Gerson CPV
HAMMACHI Fahem ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii BOT
LAT
IRL
LTU
TUR

NGWAKO Etsogile
HANEVICS Leonids
McDERMOTT Dermot
BOBINAS Vilmantas
YURTSEVER Berna

29:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

87 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) AMEL Chebbi TUN
BOUCHENE Souhila ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot LAT
ITA
ENG
ROU
TUR

HANEVICS Leonids
VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin
MIHAI Ion
YURTSEVER Berna

28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

88 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) AKOA BENGONO Christine CMR
ANDRIAMIARISOA Miora Tina MAD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids LTU
ITA
ENG
MAR
ALG

BOBINAS Vilmantas
VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

89 Semifinals Women's Bantam (54kg) JAELLE Essele CGO
SFOUH Ouidad ALG BLUE RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion BOT
IRL
TUR
MDA
ENG

NGWAKO Etsogile
McDERMOTT Dermot
YURTSEVER Berna
PASTUHOV Valerii
FINCH Alvin

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

90 Semifinals Women's Bantam (54kg) NIAMBONGUI Nadege Marline CAF
NDAJA MIKI Bibiche COD

RED RSC R2 2:57

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali MAR
LAT
TUR
ITA
LTU

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HANEVICS Leonids
YURTSEVER Berna
VADILONGA Luca
BOBINAS Vilmantas

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

91 Semifinals Women's Light (60kg) TRIKI Houria ALG
SAKOBI Matshu Marcela COD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna ROU
IRL
ENG
MDA
BOT

MIHAI Ion
McDERMOTT Dermot
FINCH Alvin
PASTUHOV Valerii
NGWAKO Etsogile

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

92 Semifinals Women's Light (60kg) ODUNUGA Yetunde NGR
RHADDI Chaymae MAR

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin ALG
LAT
MDA
ITA
ROU

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
HANEVICS Leonids
PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca
MIHAI Ion

30:26
27:29
28:28
30:26
29:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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