

# **AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017**

#### **Session Results**



### Session 7 A - Prelim., SF WED 21 JUN 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Co	orner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
80	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		ED LUE	ANDRIAMIRIJA Nirina Aim WAMBA Pea	ie	MAD CGO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refi	feree: MA	AR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MDA ITA LAT	MOKRETARI Sid Ali PASTUHOV Valerii VADILONGA Luca HANEVICS Leonids MIHAI Ion			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
81	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		ED LUE	KLAKLEVI Kouassi Martin PEMBELE NZOLA Fretas		BEN COD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree: ME	DA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ITA IRL BOT	FINCH Alvin VADILONGA Luca McDERMOTT Dermot NGWAKO Etsogile HANEVICS Leonids			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26 30:27
82	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		ED LUE	KAKETO Geofery GRASSA Justin Thibault		UGA CAF	RED	WP	3:2	
		Ref	feree: IRI	L	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG ALG LTU	MIHAI Ion FINCH Alvin MOKRETARI Sid Ali BOBINAS Vilmantas YURTSEVER Berna			29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 27:30
83	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		ED LUE	MOLWANTWA George ALUDCH Martin Oduor		BOT KEN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree: EN	NG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR ALG ITA	PASTUHOV Valerii ABDELLATIF Makfoun MOKRETARI Sid Ali VADILONGA Luca MIHAI Ion	i		28:29 28:29 28:29 26:30 28:29
84	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RE	ED	VADAMOOTOO Jean Jord	lv	MRI	RED	WP	3:2	
		. •	BL feree: ITA	LUE A	MBEXESHI Mzwabantu VADILONGA Luca	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LAT MAR BOT	McDERMOTT Dermot HANEVICS Leonids ABDELLATIF Makfoun NGWAKO Etsogile YURTSEVER Berna	i		30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
0.5	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RI	ED	KACHFI Taoufik		MAR	RED	WO		
00	T TOMPHINATIOS	werro barnam (cong)		LUE	GUEYE Idrissa		SEN		****		
		Ref	feree: TU	JR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IRL MDA LAT	VADILONGA Luca McDERMOTT Dermot PASTUHOV Valerii HANEVICS Leonids FINCH Alvin			
86	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)		ED LUE	SILVA ROCHA Gerson HAMMACHI Fahem		CPV ALG	RED	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree: MC	DA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LAT IRL LTU	NGWAKO Etsogile HANEVICS Leonids McDERMOTT Dermot BOBINAS Vilmantas YURTSEVER Berna			29:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
87	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48		ED LUE	AMEL Chebbi BOUCHENE Souhila		TUN ALG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree: IRI	L	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ITA ENG ROU	HANEVICS Leonids VADILONGA Luca FINCH Alvin MIHAI Ion YURTSEVER Berna			28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000800--\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created WED 21 JUN 2017 21:13



# **AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017**

#### **Session Results**



### Session 7 A - Prelim., SF WED 21 JUN 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
88	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	(45-48kg) RED AKOA BENGONO Christine BLUE ANDRIAMIARISOA Miora Tina			OMR F	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judges 1: L Judges 2: IT Judges 3: E Judges 4: M Judges 5: A	ΓA V ENG F MAR A	BOBINAS Vilmantas /ADILONGA Luca FINCH Alvin ABDELLATIF Makfoun MOKRETARI Sid Ali	i 	30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
89	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED	JAELLE Essele	C	CGO			
	<b>3</b> 0	rremene zamam (e mg)	BLUE	SFOUH Ouidad	_	ALG E	BLUE	RSC	R1 3:00
		Referee:	ROU	MIHAI lon	Judges 1: B Judges 2: IR Judges 3: TI Judges 4: M Judges 5: E	RL M UR Y MDA P	NGWAKO Etsogile McDERMOTT Dermot /URTSEVER Berna PASTUHOV Valerii FINCH Alvin		   
90	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED	NIAMBONGUI Nadege Ma	arline C	CAF F	RED	RSC	R2 2:57
			BLUE	NDAJA MIKI Bibiche	C	COD			
		Referee:	ALG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1: M Judges 2: L Judges 3: T Judges 4: IT Judges 5: L	AT H UR Y FA V	ABDELLATIF Makfoun HANEVICS Leonids /URTSEVER Berna /ADILONGA Luca BOBINAS Vilmantas	i	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
91	Semifinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED	TRIKI Houria	Α	ALG			
			BLUE	SAKOBI Matshu Marcela	C	COD E	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judges 1: R Judges 2: IF Judges 3: E Judges 4: M Judges 5: B	RL M NG F MDA P	MIHAI Ion McDERMOTT Dermot FINCH Alvin PASTUHOV Valerii NGWAKO Etsogile		28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30
92	Semifinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	ODUNUGA Yetunde RHADDI Chaymae		NGR F	RED	WP	3:1
		Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: A Judges 2: L Judges 3: M Judges 4: IT Judges 5: R	AT H IDA P FA V	MOKRETARI Sid Ali HANEVICS Leonids PASTUHOV Valerii /ADILONGA Luca MIHAI Ion		30:26 27:29 28:28 30:26 29:27

Legend:								
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000800--\_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created WED 21 JUN 2017 21:13